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CP35948203
CP39151571
CP39955318
CP39476459
CP39964238
CP35790536
CP39265712
CP26400927
CP35421833
CP26955760
CP35818632
CP26884190
CP26407550
CP39414156
CP26382128
CP26453373
CP26369863
CP39967476
CP39454380
CP39429984
CP35170411
CP26164789
CP01221630
CP01041424
CP39950874
CP35401191
CP39990323
CP35883249
CP26905771
CP26090357
CP39381644
CP39951909
CP26964342
CP39981843
CP35170421
CP39955307
CP39098832
CP35401190
CP26884191
CP39497998
CP39950122
CP35432403
CP35476678
CP39930939
CP01040159
CP00184253
CP26193214
CP39190559
CP00502899
CP39097973
CP29073831
CP35914548
CP26454308
CP35981405
CP39400934
CP39757355
CP26066333

JUGADOR

Bueno Esteban Albert
Macias Torres Antonio
Caceres Rodriguez Francisco
Sosa Socorro Fabiola
Bernabeu Pardo Jose M2
Luna Berlanga Pedro
Rodriguez Rivero Carlos Jav
RODRIGUEZ MORALES JOSE
Policart Gene Xavier

De La Nuez Socorro Francisc
Gnadlinger Christoph

Pajuelo Lobeto Maria Remedi
Sebares Diaz Manuel

Arriaga Bringas Miguel Ange
Guzman Espino Salvador
Dominguez Cabrera Marcial
Rodriguez Suarez Eustaquio
Hernandez Mejias Alexander
Bravo Ramirez Rafael
Guijarro Brito Enrique Migu
Sanmartin Acosta Yubal
Perez Martell Francisco
Arcas Lantigua Jose Maria
Garzon Moll Javier

Garcia Castro Francisco Fél
Artiles Carrefio Domingo
Ramirez Naranjo Esther
Franco Dominguez Jose Agust
Cristobal Rodriguez Augusto
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ JORGE
Casado Falagan Porfirio
Verbo Palomino Jose Luis
Urefia Garnica Juan Enrique
Jimenez Garcia Patricia
Sanchez Armas Angel
Gonzalez Garcia Maria
Carretero Doreste Patricia
Artiles Carrefio Jose

Armas Falcon Teresa

Silos Lopez De Haro Alfonso
Perez Ruiz Juan Luis
Martinez Altabas Teresa
Ravelo Martel Lydia

Bermejo Frontan Pedro
Allende Gil De Biedma Marta
De La Nuez Socorro Sebastia
Marrero Suarez Isidro Olive
Morant Arilla David

Lopez Lopez Jose Daniel
Reina San Roman Eva

Ortin Trujillano Luis

Padilla Belza Desiderio
Cubas Cabrera Juan Antonio
Moreno Iria Héctor

Sosa Gonzalez Alfredo

Aisa Barrera Prakash
Santana Monzon Santiago
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CP17797170
CP01113315
CP35485184
CP35402575
CP35423736
CP26887446
CP39976665
CP35340389
CP17367906
CP26444909
CP39967471
CP35463240
CP35962240
CP01378014
CP17784833
CP39767901
CP26983691
CP26817955
CP00970980
CP35318005
CP17265718
CP00958569
CP26754308
CP39986680
CP26963705
CP35409161
CP26095924
CP35442753
CP26820228
CP26946345
CP26322416
CP39975557
CP39073961
CP26988540
CP26975272
CP26510852
CP26169773
CP35957388
CP39455939
CP39898335
CP00446852
CP26108757
CP35084827
CP03391377
CP35361805
CP35084816
CP35444726
CP17963757
CP26436837
CP26962464
CP35981398
CP01165889
CP35444044
CP35885529
CP15266720
CP26756190
CP02463632

JUGADOR

Diez Calvo Jose Felipe
MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
Afonso Amador, Carmelo Rafa
Hernandez Rodriguez Ricardo
Mohamed Sanchez Manuel
Linares Perez, Jose Miguel
Ocete Guzman, Antonio
Martinez Palomares Andres
Martinez Rodriguez Rita Mar
Suarez Pazos Carlos
Hernandez Mejias Angel Wlad
Reyes Perez Manuel

Pefiate Deniz Maria

Ocon Carreras Joaquin
Fleitas Gonzalez Adolfo
Garcia Fernandez Rafael
Gonzalez Ramos Jose

Diaz Romero, Gladys

Juarez Marrero Jose Nicolas
Guerra Cabrera Juan Antonio
Rodriguez Cabrera, Alejandr
Delgado Sosa, Emilio Jose
Ametller Lloveras Luis
Doldan Raul Horacio
Hernandez Lundh Emil Albert
Alonso Peraita Fernando
Gioia Sastre Andres Roque
MARTINEZ GARCIA JOSE
Guglielmone Luccini Oscar
Martinez Valdivielso Luis
Rodriguez Martin Juan
Perera Medina, Agustin
GARCIA FERRER, M@ ANGELES
Ester Sanchez Antonio Tirso
Ronda Martinez, Francisco
Perez Lujan Juan Jose
Alonso Marrero, Carlos Albe
Rodriguez Cejas Francisco M
Herrero Rojo Gonzalo

Ramal Soriano, Andrés Esteb
Jimenez Vega Ignacio
Gomez-guillamon Arrabal, Lu
Chala Alain Chala

Beneyto Naranjo Carlos
Antonio Esteban Jimenez
Chala Michele

Jose Franco Benitez

Pablo Mejias Tebar
Prudencio Ramos Pefiate
Rios Gonzalez Pedro

Perez Damaso Jesus

Miguel Santiago Lemus Deniz
Jordi Garces Martin

Minguez Campos Andres
Gnadlinger Karl

Armas Falcon Zoraida

Juan Pedro Rodriguez Brito
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24,3
5,1

13,3
14,5
15,6
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24,5
13,5
24,0
14,3
16,1
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25,5
26,7
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12,6
17,3
29,2
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24,6
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22,4
24,9
13,5
24,7
21,3
24,5
32,7
36,0
26,4
47,5
51,2
28,0
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3,3
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19,1
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20,1
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10,3
14,2
7,0
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23,7
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10,4
36,0
4,9
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59
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62
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51
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47
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53
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53
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59
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57
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58
62

55
64
59

54
57

55

58
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60
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65
50
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45
53

49
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39
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59

53
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LAS PALMERAS GOLF
- RANKING LAS PALMERAS GOLF (2023)

RANKING PUNTUABLE HANDICAP

POS LICENCIA JUGADOR S HEX NIV TOTT1 T2 T3 T4
CP26370873 Maria Concepcién Monzén Nav F 205 S 109 51 58

116 CP35163203 Santana Perera Ricardo M 228 S 108 55 53
CP26773921 Arjol Morales, Marco M 265 S 108 54 54

118 CP39900311 Fermin Lima Gonsalves M 247 S 107 52 55

119 CP17748781 Andres Luis Park Kim M 185 S 104 50 54

120 CP02893648 Mario Rodriguez Diaz M 76 J 102 45 57
CP26954405 Francisco Granado Aleman M 19,0 S 102 47 55

122 CP17806979 Enrique Santana Ramos M 265 M 100 50 50
CP35069929 Garcia Valdes, Luis M 360 S 100 50 50

124 CP39082129 Perez Suarez Concepcion F 540 S 98 45 53

125 LV73960056 Jose Rafael Laguarda Seboni M 305 S 96 46 50

126 CP26983339 Felix Herrera Santana M 276 S 95 46 49

127 CP26072501 Rodrigo Chacon Ferrera M 360 S 85 43 42

128 CP35963362 Paz Esponosa, Andrés M 305 S 79 46 33

129 CP35892415 Garcia Repetto Ruben Matias M 248 S 68 68

130 CP26898093 Mufioz Martinez, Juan Franci M 254 S 64 64
CP26941886 Cruz Gonzalez, Francisco M 264 J 64 64

132 CP39951095 Deij Ferrada, Ricardo M 147 S 63 63

133 CP39399172 BARROSO TRUJILLO, JOSE RICA M 41 S 62 62
CP35427195 Cabrera Gonzalez Gustavo M 173 S 62 62
CP35421825 Jose Antonio Garcia Perez M 205 S 62 62

136 CP26348770 Marrero Marrero, Demetrio M 360 M 61 61

137 CP35244580 Vega Gonzalez, Carlos M -05 S 60 60

138 CP35922872 Santos Turienzo Mari M 151 S 59 59

139 CP01113322 Laura Batista Mederos F 143 S 58 58

140 CP17363922 Juan Martin De Leon Garcia M 122 S 57 57
CP39950124 GARCIA SANTANA, JERONIMO M 296 S 57 57

142 CP00941134 CALZADILLA MANGAN, NOEL M 29 M 56 56
CP35762032 Haro Rodriguez Francisco M 48 S 56 56
CP04407549 Castellote Alvaro Victor M 10,7 S 56 56
CP26183464 Carlos Gayoso Novas M 12,0 S 56 56
CP17321514 Fajardo Molina, Rafael M 16,1 S 56 56
CP26098408 NUEZ ARMAS, FRANCISCO M 283 S 56 56

148 CP35383314 Vera Palmes Alejandro M 122 S 55 55
CP00971014 Rodriguez Neyra, Luis M 173 S 55 55
CP01240210 Lu Yu, Jie Min M 214 S 55 55
CP39982766 Ruben Quevedo Medina M 242 M 55 55
CP35423738 JOSE GREGORIO HERNANDEZPENM 24,5 S 55 55

153 CP39423734 Sebastian Rodriguez Guillen M 10,9 S 54 54
CP00965124 Hannu Kamarainen M 126 S 54 54
CP17205868 Santana Delgado, Rafael M 150 S 54 54
CP00360782 Mingorance Cano, Ignacio M 276 S 54 54
CP17401295 Bautista Castafio Inmaculada F 299 s 54 54

158 CP22926388 CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ, LEONC M 129 S 53 53
CP17362904 Jose Luis Nadal Lavado M 21,2 S 53 53
CP39431842 Joaquin Enrique Fernandez P M 265 S 53 53
CP26999060 Velasco Almeida Yauci M 540 M 53 53

162 CP01402841 Alvaro Zafra Tenorio M 135 M 52 52
CP17988545 Ricardo Reguera Marrero M 192 S 52 52
CP35806633 Fernando Ortega Denis M 265 S 52 52
CP35966493 Dominguez Pefia, Conchi F 319 S 52 52

166 CP39184346 Jose Antonio Martinez Ramos M 12,1 S 51 51
CP26437631 Federico Rodriguez Martin M 276 S 51 51
CP26800745 Benitez Rodriguez, Asuncion F 328 M 51 51
CP26171935 Fco Javier Reguera Blanco M 48,0 S 51 51

170 CM41935189 Esteban Iglesias, Fidel M 292 S 50 50

171 CP17768305 Maxi Ruisefior Garcia M 66 J 49 49
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MM04421225
CP26169852
174 CP26963016
CP39065541
176 CP26905680
177 CP26098289

JUGADOR

Francisco Javier Samper Par
Suarez Caballero, Ignacio
Iglesias Nespereira, Javier
Reyes Sosa, Carolina
Lorenzo Gonzalez, José Luis
Quevedo Julia, Luisa
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